JOIN THE...

INTERNATIONAL GUNG FU LEITAI FEDERATION

What is the International Gung Fu LeiTai Federation (IGFLF)?

The IGFLF was founded by a coalition of prominent Chinese martial arts leaders from across several countries. Its development has received unprecedented support from local, national and international organizations. The IGFLF is the first organization to develop an operational structure to conduct Gung Fu LeiTai competitions and activities for Amateurs and Professionals in the United States and Internationally.

<u>Purpose</u>

The main goals of the IGFLF include:

- ➤ To develop an interest and participation throughout the U.S. and the world in the sport of Gung Fu LeiTai fighting.
- ▶ To represent the U.S. in appropriate International Gung Fu sport and Martial Arts organizations, and to coordinate with these organizations to promote Gung Fu LeiTai fighting globally.
- To select individuals and Teams to represent the U.S. in international competitions.
- ▶ To conduct national and international competitions in the U.S. and abroad.
- To create a national network of Gung Fu practitioners which will promote our sport through sponsorships, research, publication, seminars, competitions, education and certifications.

Membership Benefits

As a member of IGFLF, your benefits include:

- An e-newsletter which will provide updates on IGFLF regional and national activities.
- ▶ It will enable members to participate in the network of regional and national activities which will involve renowned Masters of Martial Arts.
- Members will be eligible to receive rating levels in the IGFLF regionally, nationally and internationally for tournament competitions.
- Members will be eligible to participate in competitions to qualify for the U.S.
 National Team, etc.
- Members will receive discounts on merchandise and events at participating suppliers and IGFLF sponsored seminars and tournaments.
- ▶ IGFLF membership package includes a personalized membership card.

How Can I Join?

Complete the membership application today and mail along with your check in the amount of the membership category you choose (see other side of this form) made payable to: IGFLF/JOW HOP KUEN. Mail to:

IGFLF c/o JOW HOP KUEN Gung Fu Academy 905 Bonifant St. Silver Spring, MD 20910 USA

INTERNATIONAL GUNG FU LEITAI FEDERATION (IGFLF) Membership Application Form

Name:	U.S. SS#/International Passport #		
Visa#			
Sex:	Age:	Date of Birth:	
Address:			
City:	Country:	State:	Zip:
Telephone:		e-mail:	
Current Style	or Affiliation:		
School Name:			
School Membe	ership Number (if any):		
Types o Individua (Includes School (Includes regularly u and events	f Membership (check Lands basic membership benefits.) "US\$150 2-year membership benefits in additional additi	specific properties and to the contents are a second specific properties. The content is a specific properties and the content is a specific properties. The content is a specific properties are a specific properties. The content is a specific properties are a specific properties. The content is a specific properties are a specific properties. The content is a specific properties are a specific properties. The content is a specific properties are a specific properties are a specific properties. The content is a specific properties are a specific properties are a specific properties. The content is a specific properties are a specific properties are a specific properties. The content is a specific properties are a specific properties are a specific properties are a specific properties. The content is a specific properties are a specific pro	Lember US\$50 2-year membership tside the U.S.; includes basic
Thumbprint	I certify that I have voluntarily submitted this mer abide by all rules and regulations. I further cer knowledge and belief. I fully understand and a injury and hereby assume that risk. I release fror employees, and volunteers. I fully understand suit against IGFLF or any of its officers, judge understand that by signing this waiver that if I bir responsible for any and all legal fees incurred by Anthony Robinson, The International Gung Fu Lall other related members.	tify that all of the information I have provid gree that participating in IGFLF events and the milability and waive any claims I may have ag and agree should I or any member of my far as, referees, employees or volunteers it with right a suit against any of the above foremen y myself AND any party which I bring suit aga eiTai Federation, Jow Hop Kuen, its officials,	led is true and correct to the best of my tournaments carries the risk of accidental gainst IGFLF, its officers, judges, referees, mily or someone I am affiliated with bring ill be considered a breach of contract. I titoned parties that I am and will be solely ainst, including but not limited to Terrance agents, representatives, employees, and
	r Guardian's signature if applicant 's Signature:	, 0	
Please ma	ake check or money order payable to Jo	ow Hop Kuen/IGFLF and send wi	
	FO	PR OFFICE USE ONLY	
Date:	Received by:	Amount:	Check #: